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

Opportunity knocking on this diamond in the rough!  Welcome to the Heart of Killarney!  This large 5700 PLUS sq.ft. lot has Laneway House potential!
Close to everything you need; schools, parks and public transportation.  50 foot frontage by 114.9 depth on this prime quiet street with lane access.
Subject to Court Approval.  Sold as is where is.

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

50.00

114.0

KILLARNEY
013-916-955
$5,811.77

RS1

0.13
0.05

5,745.00
533.73

Y

2018

RE/MAX Sabre Realty Group
RE/MAX Sabre Realty Group

$1,555,900

SCENIC

Killarney VE

Feet

House/Single Family
Freehold NonStrata

No

At Lot Line
At Lot Line
City/Municipal
At Lot Line
At Lot Line
On Property

Not Required
No
No
Not Available

Road Access

Rail
No

No

No
No
No

V

South

On Property

Lane

None
Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
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2573 W 3RD AVENUE

V6K 1M2

R2344037 $3,080,000

LOT 17, BLOCK 220A, PLAN VAP1058, DISTRICT LOT 526, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Prime RT_8 CLEARED lot on W 3rd Ave. This 50x120 = 6000 sf. Similar finished products are in strong demand in the area selling for $1200/sf.
Walking distance to Kits Beach, W 4th shopping. Buyer to verify with the City for FSR and zoning details.

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

50.00

120

014-981-017
$9,686.65

RT-8

0.14
0.06

6,000.00
557.42

y

2018

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty
Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

$3,080,000

Kitsilano

Feet

Mixed
Freehold NonStrata

No

At Lot Line
At Lot Line
City/Municipal
At Lot Line
At Lot Line
On Property

Not Required
No
No
Not Available

Lane Access

No

No

No
Yes
No

V

South

On Property

None
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8120 168 STREET

V4N 3G4

R2373242 $5,499,000

LOT 18, PLAN NWP26642, PART SW1/4, SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 8, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Once in a life time Rare Opportunity! On approximately 2 Acres of land in the middle of residential properties; fantastic development potential land in
central location, close to all amenities, Schools, shopping, Highway, Future Expo Line Extension. This is a true gem, and unparalleled to any other
property in Fleetwood. Call For more information.

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

165.00

165.00
520.50

007-729-979
$12,630.87

RA

1.97
0.80

85,882.50
7,978.75

Y

2018

Sutton Premier Realty
Sutton Premier Realty

$5,900,000

Fleetwood Tynehead

Feet

House/Single Family
Freehold NonStrata

Yes
No

At Lot Line
At Lot Line
City/Municipal
At Lot Line
Nearby
Available Nearby

Other (See Remarks)
No
No
Not Available
No

Road Access

Other
No

No

No
Yes
No

F

East

Available Nearby

Front

None
Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

06/30/2019 02:19 PM

Surrey

Other

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Legal:

Site Influences:

Land

Listing Broker 1:

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

Frontage (feet):
Meas. Type:
Frontage (metres):
Depth:
Price/SqFt:

Exposure:
Permitted Use:
Title to Land:

Sub-Type:

Subdiv/Complex:
P.I.D.:
Taxes:

Zoning:
Rezoneable?

Flood Plain:
Lot Area

Acres:

Hect:

SqFt:

SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit?:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans:
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:

Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attached:
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Board:
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Tour:
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9564 ERICKSON STREET

V2V 7C8

R2314368 $16,800,000

PL NWP12372 LT 2 LD 36 SEC 35 TWP 17. EXCEPT PLAN 27083. LT 1,2,3 PL EPP36282 LD36 SEC35 TP17, PARCEL "B" REF PL3321 E1/2
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